
[12-GT] 2015-12gt Classification

Pos Driver Club round1-crest round2-chanceround3-whitestone Race 4 Race 5 TOTAL Mean

1 今井　浩二 (今井　浩二(12 gt)) 562 (4) 587 (3) 587 (3) --- --- 1,736 578.7
2 小森　龍也 (小森　龍也(12 gt)) 493 (7) 472 (8) 515 (6) --- --- 1,480 493.3
3 平井勝昭 (平井勝昭(12 gt)) 640 (1) 613 (2) --- --- --- 1,253 626.5
4 篠宮 猛 (篠宮 猛(12 gt)) 613 (2) --- 613 (2) --- --- 1,226 613.0
5 市川  宏 (市川  宏(12 gt)) 472 (8) 562 (4) --- --- --- 1,034 517.0
6 岸田　崇 (岸田　崇(12 gt)) 587 (3) 433 (10) --- --- --- 1,020 510.0
7 塚本晃司 (塚本晃司(12 gt)) 347 (15) 640 (1) --- --- --- 987 493.5
8 濱  敬 (濱  敬(12 gt)) 414 (11) 538 (5) --- --- --- 952 476.0
9 高野　健 (高野　健(12gt)) --- --- 640 (1) --- --- 640 640.0

10 川崎　明洋 (川崎　明洋(12 gt)) --- --- 562 (4) --- --- 562 562.0
11 岡山　聡 (岡山　聡(12 gt)) 538 (5) --- --- --- --- 538 538.0
12 末吉　正和 (末吉　正和(12 gt)) --- --- 538 (5) --- --- 538 538.0
13 山口 雅史 (山口 雅史(12 gt)) 515 (6) --- --- --- --- 515 515.0
14 福本　明 (福本　明(12 gt)) --- 515 (6) --- --- --- 515 515.0
15 南沢　洋二 (南沢　洋二(12 gt)) --- 493 (7) --- --- --- 493 493.0
16 冨塚　章弘 (冨塚　章弘(12 gt)) 452 (9) --- --- --- --- 452 452.0
17 渡部　強 (渡部　強(12 gt)) --- 452 (9) --- --- --- 452 452.0
18 滝野　真二 (滝野　真二(12 gt)) 433 (10) --- --- --- --- 433 433.0
19 蟻川　弘 (蟻川　弘(12 gt)) 396 (12) --- --- --- --- 396 396.0
20 立脇　修 (立脇　修(12 gt)) 379 (13) --- --- --- --- 379 379.0
21 竹下敦 (竹下敦(12 gt)) 363 (14) --- --- --- --- 363 363.0
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